
Initials First Name Last Name Address Organization Email

Zach Edwardson
455 N. Main 
St., 10th Floor WAMPO  zedwardson@wichita.gov

Becky Pepper
700 S.W. 
Harrison St. KDOT rpepper@ksdot.org

Mike Rodee
11306 
Bekemeyer St USD 259 mrodee2@gmail.com

Steve Anthimides
219 E. Douglas 
Ave. MAPC anthimides2@hotmail.com

Brian Coon
455 N. Main 
St., 10th Floor

Wichita-Sedgwick 
County Access 
Advisory Board bcoon@wichita.gov

Mike Garvey
133 S. 
Fountain At large mgarvey@buildersinc.com

Yvonne Cather
1920 S. 
Hillside St. At large yvonne@catherlaw.com

Jane Byrnes 9500 Delano
Bike Ped Advisory 
Board janebb@sbcglobal.net

Jeremiah Connelly 915 N. Gilman At large jc@kansashosting.com

Charlie Fair
21 Chisholm 
Creek Dr. At large charlie@thekeyconnection.net

Amy Delamaide
2414 E. Aloma 
St. At large adelamaide@yahoo.com

Jack Brown
1364 N 
Cardington

Bike Ped Advisory 
Board jbrown4@kumc.edu

Charli Lauer
553 N. 
Fountain St.

Bike Ped Advisory 
Board charli.a.lauer@gmail.com

Ann Mosher 4501 S. Fern
Bike Ped Advisory 
Board lilmama59322@yahoo.com

Ryan Hollingshead

2926 S. 
Washington 
St.

Bike Ped Advisory 
Board hollingshead.ryan@gmail.com

Melanie Barnes
3850 N. 
Hydraulic At large mbarnes@usd259.net
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